1 Valdas Martinkus
2 Olegs Kartuzovs
3 Stanislav Strogov

4 Mindaugas Steponkus

5 Daniels Kogans
6 Osqgar Pukk
7 Liisi Vellner
8 Frank Tomas Turi
9 Viktors Tolkacevs
10 Kirils Terentjevs
11 Martin Kraiko
12 Ottomar Hobeoja
13 Urmas King
14 Polina StasSevska
15 Vitalia Reinol
16 Smilte Morkunaite
17 Carlo Accorsi
18 Janis Svikis
19 Kert Villems
20 Kirils Demsovs
21 Kirils Jahontovs
22 Allar Vellner
23 German Kuznetsov
24 Artur Rass
25 Kaspars Kravcuns
26 Henri Turk
27 Maksims Rusinovs
28 Ron-Oskar Ruben
29 Arturs Luks
30 Raul Meos
31 Elis Turk
32 Valerija Kosenko
33 Anastasija Zibunova
34 Robert Unt
35 Jevgenijs Terentjevs
36 Ervins Svikis
37 Dominiks Korbuts
38 Daniels Kopantsuk
39 Airita Barsukova
40 Martin Aarn
41 Angela Laidinen

Lisatud filtrid: Filtreeri vanuse jargi:
Koht Osalejad

Reitingukoht ELTLID  Sugu

42 Sofia Viktoria Geroiskaja -

43 Tauri Tull
44 Harri Vesi

4

11

22

21

53
41

23

40

51

90

167

89

123

115

17

105

140

104
11

191
223

2763 M
1254 M
3639 M
10219 M
4818 M
5474 M
1405
9706
1320
9089
7285
9975
178
10404
3874
9123
3096
1365
2901
10395
3187
2515
9286
10187
10148
9353
10397
9599
10047
5943
9191
9094
10403
10054
11092
1023
10371
9708 M
10899 N
9578 M
7278 N
3756 N
9982 M
1130 M
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Slinniaasta Klubi

1985
1987
2002
1990
2003
2002
1995
2009
1970
2009
2009
2011
1964
2009
2003
2008
1981
1992
1976
2012
1991
1992
2002
2008
1969
2011
2010
2007
2010
1980
2009
2008
2011
2007
1977
1960
2013
2010
2011
2010
2010
2002
2008
1961

KLUBITU

KLUBITU

TTU Spordiklubi
KLUBITU

KLUBITU

Tartu SS Kalev
TTU Spordiklubi
LTK Kalev
KLUBITU

KLUBITU

LTK Kalev

LTK Kalev

Parnu LTK Vint-90
KLUBITU

TTU Spordiklubi
KLUBITU

Viimsi PINX
KLUBITU

Viljandi LTK Sakala
KLUBITU

KLUBITU

TalTech Table Tennis
Viljandi LTK Sakala
S-Jaani LTK Lehola
KLUBITU

Viljandi LTK Sakala
KLUBITU

Viljandi LTK Sakala
KLUBITU

Kagu Lauatennise Selts
Viljandi LTK Sakala
KLUBITU

KLUBITU

LTK Pingpong
KLUBITU

KLUBITU

KLUBITU

TU ASK

KLUBITU

Tartu SS Kalev
Viljandi LTK Sakala
LTK Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev
Kagu Lauatennise Selts



45 Marianne Pedak 31 6180 N 2007 Viljandi LTK Sakala

46 Gregor Kald 210 10010 M 2010 Parnu LTK Vint-90
47 Nguyen Thanh Tran - 10655 M 2012 KLUBITU

48 Mihkel Unt 74 415 M 1981 LTK Kalev

49 Viltauté Adamonyte - 8780 N 2007 KLUBITU

50 Otilija Rotomskyte - 10232 N 2011 KLUBITU

51 Marii Allev 27 9664 N 2011 Viljandi LTK Sakala
52 Alvar Oviir 117 394 M 1985 KLUBITU

53 Vadim Berezkov - 3738 M 1970 KLUBITU

54 Rodrigo Ritvars Laudams - 10898 M 2012 KLUBITU

55 Jonas Dvariskis - 10765 M 1955 KLUBITU

56 Alex Rjabtsov 148 2111 M 1990 Parnu LTK Vint-90
57 Gintautas Sepkauskas - 10762 M 1986 KLUBITU

58 Vincent Oberle 248 7632 M 1977 LTK Pingpong

59 Selina Tapina - 10920 N 2010 KLUBITU

60 Roberts Kokmanis - 11084 M 2014 KLUBITU

61 Eduard Pukkonen 271 7843 M 1960 Keila LTK Pinksiproff
62 Vecislavas Chakimovas - 10764 M 1947 KLUBITU

63 Reet Kullerkupp 60 2821 N 1976 S-Jaani LTK Lehola
64 Aire Kurgpdld 52 8796 N 1978 LTK Pingpong

65 Emilis Gudaitis - 10500 M 2010 KLUBITU

66 Margus Petersell 334 4786 M 1961 KLUBITU

67 Kenan Rico Kilinc 44?2 10394 M 2014 Viljandi LTK Sakala
68 Paul Lindholm - 8908 M 1965 KLUBITU

69 Monta Milzere - 9090 N 2009 KLUBITU

70 leva Alijosaityté - 11034 N 2011 KLUBITU

71 Kari Kekaldinen - 10307 M 1960 KLUBITU

72 Henri Weiss - 11090 M 1980 KLUBITU

73 Artis Golubovs - 3192 M 1961 KLUBITU

74 Mihkel lljin 430 10961 M 1985 KLUBITU

75 Egle Hiius 100 10266 N 1989 LTK Pingpong

76 Matijus Gulbinas - 10574 M 2012 KLUBITU

77 Adrians Zemdega - 10833 M 2012 KLUBITU

78 Margus Kiittis 351 9963 M 1973 S-Jaani LTK Lehola
79 Martin Printsmann 369 7272 M 1998 Viljandi LTK Sakala
80 Peeter Palu 398 5225 M 1950 Parnu-Jaagupi Lauatenniseklt
81 Monta Tumpele - 10900 N 2010 KLUBITU

82 Jani Krunniniva - 11089 M 1976 KLUBITU

83 Mikk Kaarel Oim 426 9800 M 2009 TU ASK

84 Jovydas Krusnauskas - 10767 M 2011 KLUBITU

85 Arminas Keras - 10569 M 2013 KLUBITU

86 Lukas Tonisalu 497 10678 M 2012 Viljandi LTK Sakala
87 Ebe-Kai Uibo 138 10695 N 1979 KLUBITU

88 Henry Tanely Kittis 600 9965 M 2008 S-Jaani LTK Lehola
89 Viesturs Zemdega - 10831 M 2015 KLUBITU

90 Kirkeliis Jiirisoo 120 10299 N 2014 Viljandi LTK Sakala



91 Dao Minh Toan
92 Klara Vaiko

93 Jorma Pedak

94 Robin Kallas

95 Raian Hiob

96 Jaana Liiving

97 Rebeka Murniece
98 Janne Hassinen

105
606
631
579
142

10311 M
8246 N
10790 M
10993 M
10670 M
10781 N
10906 N
11091 M

1992
1952
2011
2013
2014
2015
2013
1957

KLUBITU

Elva LTK

Viljandi LTK Sakala
KLUBITU

TU ASK

S-Jaani LTK Lehola
KLUBITU

KLUBITU
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